
US Department of Housing and Urban Development
San Juan Field Office

235 Federico Costa Street, Ste #200
San Juan, Puerto Rico 00918

Customer Service - SE Region:  (404) 331-5136
Customer Service - San Juan:  (787) 274-5846 or (787) 274-5859

San Juan, Puerto Rico and Virgin Islands Multifamily Staff

Southeast Regional Division Director Office

Director's Office

678-732-2323Donald BillingsleySoutheast Regional Center Director Donald.A.Billingsley@hud.gov

678-732-2320Georgianna BakerProgram Analyst Georgianna.R.Baker@hud.gov

Operations

Operations

678-732-2737Cynthia Gordon-HenryRegional Operations Officer Cynthia.GordonHenry@hud.gov

Asset Management Division 3

Asset Management Division 3

904-208-6015Laurelei McKnightJacksonville Asset Management 
Director/Satellite Coordinator

Laurelei.McKnight@hud.gov

Account Executive Branch 3

904-208-6137Daniel OrtizBranch Chief Daniel.M.Ortiz@hud.gov

787-274-5862Stefanny Pina-RiveraSenior Account Executive Stefanny.Pina@hud.gov

787-274-5856Jose CastrilloAccount Executive Jose.L.Castrillo@hud.gov

Asset Resolution Specialist Branch

904-208-6026Saadia Figueroa-
Smallwood

Branch Chief Saadia.E.Figueroa-Smallwood@h

Production

Production

678-732-2132LaDonna MillsLoan Production Division Director LaDonna.B.Mills@hud.gov

678-732-2553Carol WardProgram Analyst Carol.A.Ward@hud.gov
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